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Código Descrição 

MCFO/ETHM 2F ST 10/100 TX/RX 2 FO – MM – 2km – ST 
Fonte Interna 12 a 48VDC 

Port One port 10/100Base-TX RJ45 connector 
(Data) 
One port 100M Fiber Port SC/ST 

Protocol IEEE802.3  
IEEE802.3i 10BASE-T  
IEEE802.3u100BASE-TX  
IEEE802.3x  
IEEE 802.3z 100BASE-X 

Ethernet port feature 10/100BaseT（X）auto，full/half MDI/MDI-
X auto 

Working mode Store and Forward (Full speed) 

Bandwidth 1Gbps 

Data Forwarding Rate 0.72Mpps 

MAC 1K 

Data Buffer 768K 

Distance 10BASE-T ： Cat3,4,5 UTP(≤250 meter)  

100BASE-TX ： Cat5 or later UTP(150 meter)  

Fiber up to 160KM 

Stand-by Power ≤2W； 

LED Indicator POWER:  
Port: Ethernet link indicator: 
Green/10M+Yellow/100M  
Uplink3: Fiber port link indicator  
24VDC STLZ power connector  

 

Working Tem./Humidity -10～+55°C；5%～90% RH 

Store Tem./Humidity -40～+75°C；5%～95% RH 

Product Size（L*W*H） Internal power supply: 140*110*30mm 

Install Desktop, Support DIN 

Protection Lighting Protection：3KV 8/20us；  

Waterproof：IP30 

Conversor Ethernet 
10/100 TX/RX – 2 Fibras – 

Multimodo – 2km com 
fonte Interna 12 a 48VDC 

 
 

 
 

 

 


